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‘Glory ye in his holy name: 
let the heart of them rejoice 

that seek the LORD.’
                    1 Chronicles ch.16 v.10



EVENTS TAKING PLACE TO COMMEMORATE
the 400th Anniversary of the AUTHORIZED VERSION publication 

Monday, 17 January 2011 - Saturday, 18 June 2011,
Great and manifold blessings: the making of the King James Bible,
Cambridge University Library, West Road, Cambridge.
Wednesday, 2 February 2011,
Choral Evensong,
The Temple Church, London.
Thursday, 3 February 2011, 
The Bible In Voice and Verse,
St Peter's Church, Vere Street (off Oxford Street), London.
Sunday, 27 February 2011
The Cultural Consequences of the King James Bible
Sidney Sussex College, Cambridge.
March 2011,
History and the Bible,
University of Plymouth, Drake Circus, Plymouth, Devon.
Tuesday, 1 March 2011 - Thursday, 12 May 2011,
A Series of Six Public Lectures
Kings College Conference Centre, University of Aberdeen, Aberdeen.
Wednesday, 2 March 2011,
Teaching day/dialogue with Keith Ward,
venue unknown, Blackburn.
Monday, 7 March 2011
King James VI & the Making of the English Bible,
Hampstead Town Hall, Haverstock Hill, London.
Monday, 18 April 2011, 
Why trust the Bible ?
St Andrew`s Church, Church Road, Leyland.
Friday, 22 April 2011 - Sunday, 4 September 2011,
Manifold Greatness: Oxford and the Making of the King James Version,
Bodleian Library, Broad Street, Oxford.
Wednesday, 27 April 2011,
Four Hundred Years of the King James Version,
Faculty of Divinity, West Road, Cambridge.
Friday, 29 April 2011 - Monday, 3 October 2011,
Reading The Book of Books, Then and Now: 1611 to 2011,
Winchester Cathedral , The Close, Winchester.
Saturday, 30 April 2011 - Thursday, 30 June 2011,
Bible Exhibition
University Library, Lancaster University, Lancaster.
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